
October
BJHS Girls Basketball Schedule 2022

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
@ Parkside 4:30pm @Dunlap Valley 

Middle School 4:15pm 
Bus @ 3pm

Practice 3-5pm Vs. Chiddix 4:30pm Practice 3-5pm  Practice 8-10am 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Vs. Morton 4:30pm Vs. Evans 4:30pm Practice 3-5pm Practice 3-5pm Practice 3-5pm Practice 8-10am

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Vs Prairie Central 
4:30pm

Practice 3-5pm Practice 3-5pm Vs. Kingsley 4:30pm Practice 3-5pm Practice 8-10am

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Vs. Calvary Christian 
4:30pm

@ Olympia 4:30pm Vs. Washington 
central 4:30pm 

@Corpus Christi 
4:30pm
Bus @ 3:15pm

Practice 3-5pm Practice 8-10am

30 31
Practice 3-5pm

Rich Rector – grmr@frontier.com
Kelsi Scott – Kelsi.scott1998@yahoo.com
Jonelle Yaklich- yaklichj@district87.org 


